BEST SELLER
COMMERCIAL
PRODUCT  CATALOG
2020-2021
CANADIAN WHOLESALE LIGHTING
5-1525 DILWORTH DR. KELOWNA
BC. V1Y9N5, PH. 866 628 4278
Contents

Photocell  Motion Sensor Dimming
●●● Trunnion ● YOKE Bracket
● Slip
Fitter
● Arm (Square Pole
4 inch, 5 inch, 6
inch)
● ● Arm (Round Pole
4 inch, 5 inch, 6
inch)
6
5
LED Parking Lot (GLPKB)
PARAMETER
MODEL NO. POWER VOLTAGE BEAM ANGLE LUMENS
GLPKB-75W 75W 100-277Vac/277-480Vac TYPE 3, 4, 5 130lm/w & 150lm/w
GLPKB-100W 100W 100-277Vac/277-480Vac TYPE 3, 4, 5 130lm/w & 150lm/w
GLPKB-150W 150W 100-277Vac/277-480Vac TYPE 3, 4, 5 130lm/w & 150lm/w
GLPKB-200W 200W 100-277Vac/277-480Vac TYPE 3, 4, 5 130lm/w & 150lm/w
GLPKB-240W 240W 100-277Vac/277-480Vac TYPE 3, 4, 5 130lm/w & 150lm/w
GLPKB-300W 300W 100-277Vac/277-480Vac TYPE 3, 4, 5 130lm/w & 150lm/w
200
300
400
500

45°
30° 15° 0°
7
FEATURES
ADVANTAGE
PARAMETER
5
● Integrated visor for reduced glare
● IP65 rating protects against dust and water
● Suitable for ground mounting
● High Lumens 140lm/w
● Photocell optional
● L70>100,000-Hours lifespan
LED Parking Lot (GLPL01)
MODEL NO. POWER VOLTAGE BEAM ANGLE EFFICACY LUMENS OUTPUT CRI
GLPL01-150W 150W 100-277/347Vac T3,T4,T5 140lm/w 28000lm 80+
GLPL01-200W 200W 100-277/347Vac T3,T4,T5 140lm/w 28000lm 80+
��������������
up to 130m/w, Glare-Free
to protect people eyes!
Slip Fitter Trunnion “U” Yoke Bracket

- CRI:Ra≥70
- Dimming：YES/No
- Cover:PC/Glass
Cover/No Cover
-Photocell sensor:Y/N
Material: Aluminum alloy + PC cover/Glass cover/No Cover
- Standard color: dark bronze/Black
- Working Temperature:-40℉~122℉
- Lifespan:>54000 hours (@Tc=176℉)
- Total Harmonic Distortion: 15%
2.Application
City Urban, plaza , shopping mall , roadway ,garden ,House and general lighting applications.
.
3.Ordering Information
Model Wattage CCT Lumen Input Frequency Voltage Warranty
YR-GLTP300-W030 30watt 5000K 3,900lm 50/60HZ 100-277V 5 years
60watt 5000K 7,800lm 50/60HZ 100-277V 5 yearsYR-GLTP300-W060
YR-GLTP300-W075 75watt 5000K 9,800lm 50/60HZ 100-277V 5 years
90watt 5000K 117,00lm 50/60HZ 100-277V 5 years
100watt 5000K 130,00lm 50/60HZ 100-277V 5 years
YR-GLTP300-W090
YR-GLTP300-W100
YR-GLTP300-W120 120watt 5000K 156,00lm 50/60HZ 100-277V 5 years
LED Post Top Lantern
4.Beam Angle Type V
10
8.Outlook installed
9.Attention
(1) Cut off the power and make sure the installation place/body
could burden the weight of the fixture.
(2) Make sure the fixture installed correctly,avoid fixture dropping
down.
(3) Do not use the fixture in the place which is corrosive
area,unless let us know in advance and making special painting.
(4) Do not cover anything which would affect the heat dissipation.
(5) 5 years warranty
(6) Products quality issue caused by disassembling,changing the
fixture are not in the warranty period.
11
GLOBAL LIGHTING AND ELECTRICAL DESIGN
 TP500 series LED Post Top Light
The new TP500 series LED Post Top Light is the fantastic
re-sult.This light is a perfect solution for outdoor parking lot and
area lighting.
The body of is just so slim.But behind it is the superb system
effi-cacy,heat radiation ability,and though endurance for brutal
working environment.The TP500 series is from 35W to
300W,can replace up to 1000W traditional luminaire. Designed
with efficiency in mind, the LED post top light has a unique
funnel heat sink for better heat dissipation, adding to the life
of the fixture. Separate LED driver and light source allows for
easy installation of the fix-ture. This fixture is IP65 rated,
making it suitable for wet and damp locations.
12
Technical  Characteristic
Color temperature 3000K  ， 3500K 4000K , 4500K 5000K
CRI >70
LED chip Philips
   Lumen Efficacy 110-115 LM/W
Input Power 35W, 50W, 100W, 150W, 200W, 300W
Viewing Angle  100*140/90*140/90*120/85*135/90/120 Degree
Input Voltage 120-277Vac   50/60Hz or 200-480V
Driver model Meanwell Driver or Sosen Driver
PFC >0.9
Waterproof Rating IP65
Materials
Operating  Tempera-
ture -40℃  TO  45℃
Operating Humidity 20％-90％  RH
Storage Temperature -30℃  TO  80℃
Storage Humidity 10％-95％
Application Outdoor
Safety Certification ETL、cETL、DLC、CE、ROHS、FCC
Warranty Time 5 Years
Model CCT CRI Luminous Flux System Power Package
YR-GLTP500-W35-X-Yn 3000K-5000K ≥75 110±5%LM 35W 1pc/ctn
YR-GLTP500-W50-X-Yn 3000K-5000K ≥75 110±5%LM 50W 1pc/ctn
YR-GLTP500-W100-X-Yn3000K-5000K ≥75 110±5%LM 100W 1pc/ctn
YR-GLTP500-W150-X-Yn3000K-5000K ≥75 110±5%LM 150W 1pc/ctn
YR-GLTP500-W200-X-Yn3000K-5000K ≥75 110±5%LM 200W 1pc/ctn
YR-GLTP500-W300-X-Yn3000K-5000K ≥75 110±5%LM 300W 1pc/ctn
Input Voltage: 100-277V or 200V-480V LED
CHIP: Philips 3030
LED driver: Meanwell driver or SOSEN driver
1-10V   Dimmable

Installation diameter: 60mm or 76mm options
17
5
High Bay Light (GLSBay)
FEATURES
BI-LEVEL SENSOR
PARAMETER
● 2020 Private mold, unique design
● High Lumens Up to 150lm/w
● IP66 Wet Location
● Power and CCT selectable.
● Built-in Bi-Level Sensor
● High Quality driver
● 1-10V dimmable optional
MODEL NO. POWER VOLTAGE BEAM ANGLE LUMENS  CRI Dimmable
GLHBS-100 80W/100W/120W 100-277Vac 60°90°120°
140lm/w @120W
145lm/w @100W
150lm/w @80W
80+ 1-10V/Sensor

3-CCT like 4000K-5000K-5700K
Power & 3CCT Selectable
18
ECO LED High Bay (GLGBay)
BI-LEVEL SENSOR
PARAMETER
FEATURES
● Die-Casting Aluminum
●● PC Lens or Dome Cover●
● IP66 Wet Location●
● 130lm/w,160lm/w, 180lm/w optional
●● Multi-Voltage: 120-347Vac
●● 1-10V dimmable in standard
●● Bi-level Sensor optional
MODEL NO. POWER VOLTAGE BEAM ANGLE LUMENS
GLHB-100G 100W 100-277vac/120-347Vac 60° 90° 120° 130lm/w 160lm/w 180lm/w
GLHB-150G 150W 100-277vac/120-347Vac 60° 90° 120° 130lm/w 160lm/w 180lm/w
GLHB-200G 200W 100-277vac/120-347Vac 60° 90° 120° 130lm/w 160lm/w 180lm/w
GLHB-240G 240W 100-277vac/120-347Vac 60° 90° 120° 130lm/w 160lm/w 180lm/w
5
Lens Version Dome Cover Version
Easy to assemble or separate the sensor
19
FEATURES
ADVANTAGE
PARAMETER
5
● NSF approval for food industries
●● IP66 Smooth Body, make cleaning work easily
●● IP69K hot steam scouring
●● No Toxic Chemicals in Material
●● No glass and no exposed screws
NSF LED High Bay (GLOBay)
MODEL NO. POWER VOLTAGE BEAM ANGLE LUMENS CRI
GLHBO-100W 100W 100-277Vac/277-480Vac 60° 90° 120° 140lm/w 80+
GLHBO-150W 150W 100-277Vac/277-480Vac 60° 90° 120° 140lm/w 80+
GLHBO-200W 200W 100-277Vac/277-480Vac 60° 90° 120° 140lm/w 80+
GLHBO-240W 240W 100-277Vac/277-480Vac 60° 90° 120° 140lm/w 80+
NSF approval
for FOOD Industries
Seamless Design
Diminished dust and

of water pressure at 100
bar (1450 psi) /80°C
20
AVAILABLE OPTIONS
PARAMETER
5
FEATURES
● Power selectable
● CCT Selectable
● Multi-Voltage: 100-277/347Vac, 1-10V in standard
● High Lumens 150lm/w with well-distributed and soft light.
● Lifespan L80>100,000 Hours
● Sensor and Emergency optional
POWER SETTABLE CCT SETTABLE
MODEL NO. Dimension POWER VOLTAGE BEAM ANGLE CRI LUMENS
GLLHB-60/80/100D 2FT 60W/80W/100W(Settable) 100-277VAC/120-347VAC 120° 80+ 150lm/w
GLLHB-125/150/165D  2FT 125W/150W/165W(Settable) 100-277VAC/120-347VAC 120° 80+ 150lm/w
GLLHB-180/200/220D 4FT 180W/200W/220W(Settable) 100-277VAC/120-347VAC 120° 80+ 150lm/w
GLLHB-250/300D  4FT 250W/300W(Settable) 100-277VAC/120-347VAC 120° 80+ 150lm/w
LED Linear High Bay (GLLHB-D)
21
LED Mini Wall Pack (GLWP-A3)
PARAMETER
MODEL NO. POWER VOLTAGE BEAM ANGLE LUMENS CRI Function
GLWP-20A3 20W 100-277Vac 120° 110lm/w 80+ Photocell
GLWP-25A3 25W 100-277Vac 120° 110lm/w 80+ Photocell
GLWP-30A3 30W 100-277Vac 120° 110lm/w 80+ Photocell
GLWP-35A3 35W 100-277Vac 120° 110lm/w 80+ Photocell
 DIMENSION DIMENSION
20W/25W 30W/35W
22
Mini LED Wall Pack(GLWP-A2)
PARAMETER
MODEL NO. POWER VOLTAGE BEAM ANGLE LUMENS CRI Function
GLWP-18A2 18W 100-277Vac 120° 110lm/w 80+ Photocell
GLWP-26A2 26W 100-277Vac 120° 110lm/w 80+ Photocell
 DIMENSION DIMENSION
23
5
LED Wall Pack (GLWP-B)
FEATURES
EMERGENCY
PARAMETER
● Wet Location
●● Die-Casting Aluminum
●● PC cover
●● Photocell Dusk to Dawn
●● Luminous Efficacy: 120lm/w
●● Lifespan:L80>100,000hours
MODEL NO. POWER VOLTAGE BEAM ANGLE LUMENS CRI
GLWP-42B 42W 100-277Vac/120-347Vac/277-480Vac 100° 120lm/w-130lm/w 80+
GLWP-60B 60W 100-277Vac/120-347Vac/277-480Vac 100° 120lm/w-130lm/w 80+
GLWP-80B 80W 100-277Vac/120-347Vac/277-480Vac 100° 120lm/w-130lm/w 80+
GLWP-100B 100W 100-277Vac/120-347Vac/277-480Vac 100° 120lm/w-130lm/w 80+
GLWP-120B 120W 100-277Vac/120-347Vac/277-480Vac 100° 120lm/w-130lm/w 80+
 PHOTOCELL EX-CHANGEABLE
24
5
Power and 3CCT Switchable LED Wall Pack (GLWP-E)
PARAMETER
Power and 3CCT Selectable
MODEL NO. POWER VOLTAGE BEAM ANGLE LUMENS CRI Function
GLWPE-40W 40W/60W/80W 100-277V/347V 120° 120lm/w 80+ Photocell
GLWPE-60W 50W/60W/80W 100-277V/347V 120° 120lm/w 80+ Photocell
GLWPE-80W 60W/80W/100W 100-277V/347V 120° 120lm/w 80+ Photocell
GLWPE-120W 100W/120W/150W 100-277V/347V 120° 120lm/w 80+ Photocell
LM80 LED chips
L70>100,000 HoursLM80 LED chips
L70>100,000 Hours
High Quality Driver

Direct Wall Mount
25
5
Glass Cover LED Wall Pack (GLWP-B2)
FEATURES
BRACKET OPTIONAL
PARAMETER
● Tempered Glass Cover
● Photocell Dusk to Dawn
● Easy to Installation
● Die-Casting Aluminum with●
● IP66 Wet Location●
● Luminous Efficacy 120lm/w
● Multi-Voltage:120-347V
MODEL NO. POWER VOLTAGE BEAM ANGLE LUMENS CRI Function
GLWP-42B2(G) 42W 100-277V/347V 120° 120lm/w 80+ Photocell
GLWP-60B2(G) 60W 100-277V/347V 120° 120lm/w 80+ Photocell
GLWP-80B2(G) 80W 100-277V/347V 120° 120lm/w 80+ Photocell
GLWP-100B2(G) 100W 100-277V/347V 120° 120lm/w 80+ Photocell
GLWP-120B2(G) 120W 100-277V/347V 120° 120lm/w 80+ Photocell
Glass Cover
Direct Wall Mount
Shatter-proof
Glass Refractor

GLWP-120B2 120W 100-277Vac/120-347Vac/480Vac 100° 130lm/w-150lm/w 80+
PHOTOCELL EX-CHANGEABLE
5
27
Full Cut off LED Wall Pack(GLWP-C2)
PHOTOCELL(SUPPORT REMOVABLE)
PARAMETER
FEATURES
● Die-Casting Aluminum with PC cover
● ●IP65 Wet Location
●● 130-150lm/w
●● Multi-Voltage:120-347Vac
● ●Photocell optional
● Lifespan:L80>100,000hours
MODEL NO. POWER VOLTAGE BEAM ANGLE LUMENS CRI
GLWP-42C2 42W 100-277V/120-347V 100° 130lm/w-150lm/w 80+
GLWP-60C2 60W 100-277V/120-347V 100° 130lm/w-150lm/w 80+
GLWP-80C2 80W 100-277V/120-347V 100° 130lm/w-150lm/w 80+
GLWP-100C2 100W 100-277V/120-347V 100° 130lm/w-150lm/w 80+
5
Wall Mounted Arm Bracket
28
5
Adjustable LED Wall Pack (GLWP-D)
FEATURES
ADVANTAGE
PARAMETER
● Die-Casting Aluminum with PC lens
● IP66 Wet Location
● Efficacy: 120-130lm/w
● Mulit-Voltage: 120-347Vac
● Type 2, 3, 4, 5 Distribution
● Easy to Install and change adaptor
MODEL NO. POWER VOLTAGE BEAM ANGLE LUMENS
GLWP-20D 20W 100-277Vac/100-347V 100° 120lm/w
GLWP-30D 30W 100-277Vac/100-347V 100° 120lm/w
GLWP-40D 40W 100-277Vac/100-347V 100° 120lm/w
GLWP-60D 60W 100-277Vac/100-347V 100° 120lm/w
GLWP-80D 80W 100-277Vac/100-347V 100° 120lm/w
GLWP-100D 100W 100-277Vac/100-347V 100° 120lm/w
GLWP-120D 120W 100-277Vac/100-347V 100° 120lm/w
Adjustable 0-90° Photocell optional Multi-Volt: 100-277/347Vac Glare-Free Lens
29
5
LED Area Light/Flood Light (GLFL-C2, GLFL-C3 )
PARAMETER
ADVANTAGE
MODEL NO. POWER VOLTAGE BEAM ANGLE LUMENS CRI
GLFL-30C2 26W 100-277Vac 100° 120lm/w 80+
GLFL-50C2 50W 100-277Vac 100° 120lm/w 80+
GLFL-80C3 80W 100-277Vac/120-347V 100° 120lm/w 80+
GLFL-100C3 100W 100-277Vac/120-347V 100° 120lm/w 80+
Suitable for ground mounting
Specialized Drainage Notch
For Drain away water.
Don’t worry the water will go
into the lamp body!
��������������
up to 120m/w, Glare-Free to
protect people eyes!
Have an integrated visor that
reduces observable glare.
Photocell:
Connect the terminal
Non-photocell:
Remove the terminal
½ NTP Knuckle Bracket "U" Yoke Bracket
30
5
LED Flood Area Light  (GLFL-C2)
PARAMETER
ADVANTAGE
MODEL NO. POWER VOLTAGE BEAM ANGLE LUMENS CRI
GLPL01-100W 100W 100-277Vac/ 347V T3,T4,T5 120lm/w 80+
GLPL01-150W 150W 100-277Vac/ 347V T3,T4,T5 120lm/w 80+
GLPL01-200W 20 0W 100-277Vac/ 347V T3,T4,T5 120lm/w 80+
Suitable for ground mounting
Specialized Drainage Notch

Non-photocell:
Remove the terminal
1/2 NTP Knuckle "U" Yoke Bracket Trunion
31
5
LED Flood Area Light(GLFLB)
FEATURES
PARAMETER
● Die-Casting Aluminum
●● Tempered Glass Cover●
●● IP66 Wet Location●
●● 120lm/w CRI> 80Ra●
●● Internal High Quality Driver
●● Multi-Voltage:100-277V/347V
MODEL NO. POWER VOLTAGE BEAM ANGLE LUMENS CRI
GLFLB-50W 50W 100-277V/347V 120° 120lm/w 80+
GLFLB-80W 80W 100-277V/347V 120° 120lm/w 80+
GLFLB-100W 100W 100-277V/347V 120° 120lm/w 80+
GLFLB-150W 150W 100-277V/347V 120° 120lm/w 80+
GLFLB-200W 200W 100-277V/347V 120° 120lm/w 80+
GLFLB-300W 300W 100-277V/347V 120° 120lm/w 80+
LM80 LED Chips
L70>100,000 Hours
Die-Casting Aluminum Body
With good heat dissipation
Tempered Glass Cover
Daylight-Resistant
Internal High Quality Driver
50W 80W 100/150W 200W 300W
32
5
LED Barn Light (GLBN-A)
AVAILABLE OPTIONS
PARAMETER
FEATURES
● Die-Casting Aluminum
●● Tempered Glass Cover●
● IP66 Wet Location●
● 120lm/w CRI> 80Ra●
● Built-in High Quality Driver
MODEL NO. POWER VOLTAGE CCT BEAM ANGLE CRI
GLBN-42A-XX 42W 100-277Vac 5000K 120° 70+
GLBN-58A-XX 58W 100-277Vac 5000K 120° 70+
GLBN-42AC-XX 42W 100-277Vac 5000K 120° 70+
Photocell Shorting Cap
33
LED Canopy/Garage (GLPGA)
FEATURES

UNIT:cd
C0/180,165.2deg
UNIT:cd
C30/210,165.7deg
UNIT:cd
C60/240,165.8deg
UNIT:cd
C90/270,167.2degAVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):166.0 DEG
0
500
1000
1500
2000
2500
MODEL NO. POWER POWER BEAM ANGLE  LUMENS  LUMENS
GLPGA-40W 40W 100-277V/120-347v 170° 130LM/W  80+
GLPGA-60W  60W 100-277V/120-347v 170° 130LM/W  80+
GLPGA-80W 80W 100-277V/120-347v 170° 130LM/W  80+
GLPGA-100W 100W 100-277V/120-347v 170° 130LM/W  80+
5
Big Angle 170°
pole-pendant mount Ceiling Mount
Suspend (Low Bay)
34
FEATURES
PARAMETER
5
LED Canopy (GLCNP-A)
● Die-Casting Aluminum
●● PC Lens ● IP65Wet Location●
● Luminous Efficacy 120lm/w
● ● Multi-Voltage: 120-347Vac
●● 1-10V dimmable optional
●● Bi-level Sensor optional
INSTALLATION
MODEL NO. POWER VOLTAGE CCT BEAM ANGLE CRI
GLCNP-50A 50W 100-277Vac 5000K 120° 80+
CNP-75A 75W 100-277Vac 5000K 120° 80+
GLCNP-100A 100W 100-277Vac 5000K 120° 80+
GLCNP-120A 120W 100-277Vac 5000K 120° 80+
PHOTOMETRIC
pole-pendant mount
(pole not included)
Ceiling Mount
Tandem installation
35
FEATURES
PARAMETER
5
LED Canopy (GLCNP-B)
● Die-Casting Aluminum
●● Tempered Glass Cover●
● IP66 Wet Location●
● 130lm/w CRI> 80Ra●
● Internal High Quality Driver
●● Multi-Voltage:100-277V/347V
INSTALLATION
MODEL NO. POWER VOLTAGE LUMENS BEAM ANGLE CRI
GLCNP-75B 75W 100-277V/347V 130lm/w 120° 80+
GLCNP-100B 100W 100-277V/347V 130lm/w 120° 80+
GLCNP-120B 120W 100-277V/347V 130lm/w 120° 80+
GLCNP-150B 150W 100-277V/347V 130lm/w 120° 80+
GLCNP-200B 200W 100-277V/347V 130lm/w 120° 80+
GLCNP-240B 240W 100-277V/347V 130lm/w 120° 80+
Surface Mount Junction Box Mount  ¾‘’ Pole Pedant
36
LED Canopy (GLCNP-SM)
Photometric
PARAMETER
5
FEATURES
● ● Die-Casting Aluminum
●● ●PC Lens ● IP65Wet Location● Luminous
● ●Efficacy 120lm/w
●● ●Multi-Voltage: 120-347Vac
MODEL NO. POWER VOLTAGE CCT BEAM ANGLE Luemns CRI
GLCNP-40SM 40W 100-277Vac/347Vac 5000K 120° 120lm/w 70+
GLCNP-60SM 60W 100-277Vac/347Vac 5000K 120° 120lm/w 70+
GLCNP-90SM 90W 100-277Vac/347Vac 5000K 120° 120lm/w 70+
Low Cover High Cover
37
5
LED Tri-proof Light (GLVPB)

●● 0-10V dimming optional
● ● Bi-level Sensor, Emergency optional
MODEL NO. SIZE POWER VOLTAGE BEAM ANGLE LUMENS CRI
GLVPE-440 4FT 40W 100-277V/120-347V 120° 140LM/W 80+
GLVPE-460 4FT 60W 100-277V/120-347V 120° 140LM/W 80+
GLVPE-580 5FT 80W 100-277V/120-347V 120° 140LM/W 80+
GLVPE-890 8FT 90W 100-277V/120-347V 120° 140LM/W 80+
GLVPE-8120 8FT 120W 100-277V/120-347V 120° 140LM/W 80+
5
Quickly open endcap and tool Free,Easy wiring Easy Linkable and tool-Free
Dimming Emergency Sensor
42
LED Linear Strip(GLLSA)
PARAMETER
MODEL NO. SIZE POWER VOLTAGE BEAM ANGLE LUMENS CRI
GLLSA-4F-38W 4FT 38W 100-277V/120-347V 120° 140LM/W 80+
GLLSA-8F-60W 8FT 60W 100-277V/120-347V 120° 140LM/W 80+
GLLSA-8F-80W 8FT 80W 100-277V/120-347V 120° 140LM/W 80+
GLLSA-8F-120W 8FT 120W 100-277V/120-347V 120° 140LM/W 80+
5
FEATURES
ADVANTAGE
INTERNAL LINKABLE

P
E
C
IFIC
ATIO
N
GLL-20061XX-001 SMD2835/72PCS IP40
L24.5*W5.3*H0.16 inch
(L622*W135*H45 mm)
ALPMMA+PC 0.82
GLL-40121XX-001 SMD2835/96PCS IP40 L47.4* W5.3*H0.16 inch
(L1204*W135*H45 mm)
ALPMMA+PC 1.35
Electrical parameter
Model Power Input voltage Efficiency(%) Power Factor Certificate
GLL-20061XX-001 20W 120VAC 50-60Hz ﹥90% ﹥0.95 DLC  ETL
GLL-40121XX-001 40W 120VAC 50-60Hz ﹥90% ﹥0.95 DLC  ETL
Optical parameter
Model CCT(K)
Luminous
Efficiency

45
Luna Series Smart Flush Mount Ceiling Light (GLCP)
9”    12”    16”
Height only 24mm(0.94inch)
SINGLE COLOR TYPE
3 COLOR SWITCHABLE TYPE
PMMA
Lamp-shade
Easy,
lnstallation
Simple LOOK Good LOOK
46
PARAMETER
EASY INSLLATION
MODEL NO. Dimension POWER VOLTAGE ANGLE LEMENS CRI Function
GLCP225-18W Φ9"x0.94" 18W 120V 120° 1440lm 80+ Dimmable
GLCP300-24W Φ12"x0.94" 24W 120V 120° 2040lm 80+ Dimmable
GLCP400-36W Φ16"x0.94" 36W 120V 120° 3240lm 80+ Dimmable
Color 3000K-6500K Dimmable Smart Type
Front Light 3000K-6500K White +Back Light RGB Smart Type
Luna Series Smart Flush Mount Ceiling Light (GLCP)
47
Ultra Slim Flush Mount Ceiling Light (GLFMA)
0.55 inch Ultra-Slim
Thickness Equal to 2 pcs of Cellphone
0.55in
9in
2x
PARAMETER
JUNCTION BOX MOUNT INSTALLATION RECESSED CAN INSTALLATION
MODEL NO. Dimension POWER VOLTAGE ANGLE LEMENS CRI Function
GLFM-12A Φ7"x0.55" 12W 120V 120° 900lm 80+ Dimmable
GLFM-18A Φ9"x0.55" 18W 120V 120° 1440lm 80+ Dimmable
GLFM-24A Φ12"x0.55" 24W 120V 120° 2040lm 80+ Dimmable
3CCT Selectable Perfect Finish Easy Installation
48
PARAMETER
MODEL NO. Dimension POWER VOLTAGE ANGLE LEMENS CRI Function
GLFMB-10 Φ10"x3.27" 12W 120V 120° 1200lm 80+ Dimmable
GLFMB-12 Φ12"x3.27" 18W 120V 120° 1600lm 80+ Dimmable
GLFMB-14 Φ14"x3.27" 24W 120V 120° 1920lm 80+ Dimmable
Double Ring Flush Mount Ceiling Light (GLFMB)
9in
3CCT Switchable
Compact design

3000/4000/5000K
Easy-to-install
mounting brackets
PARAMETER
MODEL NO. SIZE Dimension POWER VOLTAGE ANGLE LEMENS CRI Function
GLMPS-1010 1x1 FT 11.97*11.97*H0.9in 12W 120V 120° 1200lm 80+ Dimmable
GLMPS-1020 1x2 FT 11.97*23.94*H0.9in 24W 120V 120° 1440lm 80+ Dimmable
GLMPS-1040 1x4 FT 11.97*47.87*H0.9in 48W 120V 120° 1440lm 80+ Dimmable
GLMPS-0520 0.5x2 FT  5.98*23.94*H0.9in 12W 120V 120° 1440lm 80+ Dimmable
GLMPS-0540 0.5x4 FT  5.98*47.87*H0.9in 24W 120V 120° 1440lm 80+ Dimmable
50
Back-Lit LED Flat Panel Light (GLBLIT)
ADVANTAGE
PARAMETER
MODEL NO. SIZE POWER VOLTAGE ANGLE LEMENS CRI Function
 GLBLIT-2X2-40DR-A1 2x2FT 40W 100-277V 120° 110lm/w 80+ Dimmable
 GLBLIT-2X4-50D-A1 2X4 FT 50W 100-277V 120° 110lm/w 80+ Dimmable
 GLBLIT-2X2-30DR-P1 2X2FT 30W 100-277V 120° 130lm/w 80+ Dimmable
 GLBLIT-2X4-40DR-P1 2X4 FT 40W 100-277V 120° 130lm/w 80+ Dimmable
0-10V Dimming
Mounting Clips
For recessed-in installation
Smooth operation

4000K
5000K
Ordering Guide  For example:   GLXSY-T8RTPXXWXFT*Y ZZZZ
Brand
GLXS
Y
Product name
T8RT
Length
2F
T4F
T
Strip Qty
2=2 strips
3=3 strips
4=4 strips
CCT
4000K
5000K
Power
25W
36W
50W
60W
GLS
Y
T8RT PXXW XFT Y ZZZZ
Magnet
1mm thickness magnet;
High Impact Resistance;
Rustless;
Easy to install
Minimized the labor costs
LED driver
1-10V Dim   AC120-277V
Connection
Male and female
connec on
Length
2FT 25W (2 strips driven by one driver)
4FT 36W 50W (2 strips driven by one driver)
4FT 60W (3 strips driven by one driver)
4FT 60W (4 strips driven by one driver)
4FT
 2 strips driven
by one driver
 2 strips driven
by one driver
 3 strips driven
by one driver
 4 strips driven
by one driver
58
Features, Benefits, Performance
High brightness EPISTAR 2835 LED chip
High CRI>80Ra; CRI>90Ra available
Can be easily installed
50% reduction in energy consumption
50,000hrs lifespan, 5 years warranty
Vibration and impact resistant
No mercury allowing for non-hazardous waste materials
Instant illumination, no icker,  no buzz
No UV emission
Parameters
Watts Length Lumen Voltage CCT CRI PF etac
itreC
9W 2FT/568mm 950-1150lm
100-
277VA
C
3000-
6500K >80Ra
>0.95